CoLD DRINKS
Fizzy Drinks
Red Bull

J20

Tonic Water

FRUIT JUICES
Apple
Cranberry
Orange

WATER
Still / Sparkling (Small)
Still / Sparkling (Large)

HOT DRINKS
Americano

White Coffee
Cappuccino (Small)
Cappuccino (Large)
Latte

Espresso

Espresso Grande
Macchiato
Macchiato (Double)
Frappe (Ice Coffee)
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

VILA RONEL

£1.80
£2.50
£2.50
£1.80

£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

£1.50
£3.00

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£2.20
£2.20
£1.50
£1.60
£1.60
£1.90
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

TEA
English Tea
Herbal Tea
Ice Tea

ALCOPOPS
Smirnoff ice
WKD Blue

BOTTLE BEER (330ml)
Budweiser

Becks (275ml)

Peroni

Stella

Corona

ALCOHOLIC HOT DRINKS

Italian Coffee (Made with Ameretto)
Island Coffee (Made with Tia Maria)
Irish Coffee (Made with Irish Whiskey)

£1.50
£1.90
£2.30

£3.50
£3.50

£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.93

£5.95

The Strong Italian (Made with Sambucca)

Fresh orange Juice

£3.50

(With a choice of fruit or vegetables or mixed)



Mediterranean Bar & Restaurant

WHITE WINE

House (small glass 175ml)
House (Large glass 250ml)
House (Bottle)
Chardonnay Decastello
Pino Grigio Decastello
Frescati

La Chase

Chablis

Royale Chardonnay
Chardonnay

ROSE WINE

House (small glass 175ml)
House (Large glass 250ml)
House (Bottle)

RED WINE

House (Small glass 175ml)
House (Large glass 250ml)
House (Bottle)

Merlot

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Primitivo Decastello
Chianti

Chianti Reserve
Rioja

Barola

Brunello Di Montalcino

VILA RONEL

SPIRITS (25mi/50mi)

£3.95 Vodka £3.25 £6.00
£5.95 Bacardi £3.25 £6.00
£14.95 Gin (Small glass 175ml) £3.25 £6.00
£19.95 Jack Daniel’s £3.25 £6.00
£19.95 WhiSkey(SingIe malt) £3.25 £7.00
£19.95 Irish Whiskey £3.25 £6.00
£23.00 Brandy £3.25 £6.00
£29.00 Chivas £4.00 £7.00
£40.00 Malibu £3.25 £7.00
£25.00
LIQUORS
Limoncello £3.25 £6.00
£3.95 Amaretto £3.25 £6.00
£5:95 Peach Schnapps £3.25 £6.00
£14.95 Tia Maria £3.25 £6.00
Sambucca £3.25 £6.00
Baileys £3.25 £6.00
£3.95 Martini(Bianco) £3.25 £6.00
£5.95
£14.95 SANGRIA
£19.95 Glass £5.95
£19.95 Pitcher (sooml) £13.95
£19.95
£19.95 SHOTS
£23.95 Please ask staff for latest availability
£29.00 ‘
£25.00 £3.50 per shot or 4 shots for £12.00
£40.00
£80.00

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco (Glass 175ml)
Prosecco (Bottle)
Cava (Bottle)

House Champagne

£4.95

£22.95
£20.95
£39.50

Louls Chaurey Champagne £100.00
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne £120.00
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Mediterranean Bar & Restaurant

BREAKFASTS & BRUNCH

Full English (Egg, bacon, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, toast & tea or coffee)
Mini Breakfast (Poached egg, bacon, hash brown, toast & tea or coffee)

Vegetarian (Egg, hash brown, baked beans, mushrooms, toast & tea or coffee)
Meditarranean Breakfast (2 eggs, sausage, feta cheese, mushrooms, toast & tea or coffee)
Traditional Breakfast (Scrambled eggs mixed with feta cheese, peppers, tomatoes, toast &
tea or coffee)

SANDWICHES & CIABATTAS (Served with salad)

Crispy Chicken Salad With Pesto & mayonnaise

Parma Ham & Mozzarella with Pesto & Mayonnaise

Vegetarian Meit (Served with mozzarella, roasted vegetables, pesto & mayonnaise)
Tuna Melt (Tuna, mayonnaise, onion & grilled peppers)

Tri Colore (Mozzarella, avocado, tomato basil, pesto with mayonnaise)

Ham & Cheese (On toasted Ciabatta)

Chicken & Bacon Mixed with & mayonnaise

OMLETTES (Served with chips)

Spanish (Potatoes, onions & mixed peppers)
Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Mushrooms

Cheese & Asparagus

£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.50

£5.95

£4.95
£6.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
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Mediterranean Bar & Restaurant

STARTERS

Soup of the day (Ask for details - served with bread) £4.95
Garlic Bread (Garlic pizza bread) £4.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese (Garlic pizza bread with cheese) £4.95
Bruschetta (Toasted bread with tomato, basil & olive oil) £4.50
Humous & Olives ( Served with pitta bread) £5.50
Halloumi Grilled (Grilled halloumi, cheese & salad) £4.95
Tri Colore Salad (Mozzarella, avacado, tomato & basil) £4.95
Antipasto Italiano (Salami, parmesan & prosciutto) £5.50
Cheese Antipasto (Cheese selection) £4.95
Prosciutto e melone (Ham & melon) £4.95
Calamari Fritti (Deep fried squid) £5.95
Olive Alla Campagmola (Mixed olives in garlic & herbs) £4.50
SALAD

Mixed Salad (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion & olives) £5.95
Avacado Salad (Mixed salad, avacado, feta cheese & mixed olives) £6.95
Caprese Salad (Mozzarella, Tomato & basil) £5.50
Greek Salad (Feta cheese, olives, tomato, cucumber, lettuce & onions) £6.95
Tuna Salad (Mixed salad, peppers & onion) £7.50
Prawn Salad (Prawn cocktail served with mixed salad) £7.95
Chicken Salad (Served with mixed salad) £5.50

Calamari Mix Salad with Butter & Garlic Sauce £6.50
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MAIN COURSE

Lamb Chops (served with salad)

Lamb Shank (Slow cooked and served with mashed potatoes & gravy)

Pollo Milanese (Breadcrumb covered chicken breast served with spaghetti Napoli)
Pollo Funghetti (Chicken with mushroom sauce served with roast potatoes)

Tave Dheu (Traditional dish) (Beef pieces in tomato sauce with soft cheese & herbs)
Grilled Chicken Supreme (Served with salad & rice)

Rib Eye Steak (Served with a choice of sauce, salad & rice)

Kofte (Minced beef with garlic & mixed herbs served with rice, salad & feta cheese)
Chef’s Mixed Grill (Chicken, kofte, salad, rice & garlic sauce)

" House Grill (Lamb chops, kofte, salad, rice & garlic sauce)

Ronel Mixed Grill (Chicken, lamb chops, steak, kofte, salad, rice & garlic sauce)

FISH

Grilled Seabass (Served with vegetables)

Sea Bream Al Thime Sauce (Served with vegetables)

Mussels Marinara

Grilled Salmon (Served with salad & potatoes)

Grilled King Prawns & Chefs Special Sauce

Mixed Grilled Fish (Served with salad)

Fillet of Seabass with Ginger & Lemon (Served with vegetables)

£11.95
£13.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£14.95
£8.95
£11.95
£13.95
£19.95

£11.95
£9.95

£8.95

£11.95
£14.95
£19.95
£12.95
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FRESH STONEBAKED PizzA

Margarita (Mozzarella, tomato & fresh basil)

Prosciutto & Funghi (Tomato, mozzarella, ham & mushrooms)
Capricciosa (Tomato, mozzarella, artichokes, mushrooms & ham)

Vegetarian (Tomato, mozzarella & mixed vegetables)

Quatro Fromage (Tomato, mozzarella, soft cheese, gorgonzola & goats cheese)

American Hot (Spicy pepperoni, tomato & chilli)
Pollo Picante (Tomato, chicken, onion, mixed peppers & fresh chilli)
Pescatora Pizza (Mixed seafood, tomato & garlic)

Tropicale (Tomato, ham, pineapple & mushrooms)

Quattro Stagione (Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, artichokes & olives)

Napoletano (Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies & oregano)

Pizza Vila Ronel (Tomato, mozzarella, rocket, olives, garlic, prosciutto & pepperoni)

Fiorentina (Tomato, mozzarella, spinash & egg)

Creat Your Own (Add extra toppings to a cheese & tomato pizza. 80p per topping)

PASTAS & RISOTTOS

Arabiatta (with fresh chili)

A.O.P (Garlic, olive oil & peppercorn)

Bolognese (With minced beef & tomato sauce)

Pomodoro (With tomato sauce & fresh basil)

Linguine with Pesto Sauce

Spaghetti Primavera (Cherry tomato, basil, garlic & olive oil)
Penne Gorgonzola

Spaghetti Carbonara (Bacon, cream & egg)

Tagliatelle Siciliana (Onion, aubergine, olives garlic & tomato sauce)
Penne Amatriciana (Onion, smoked bacon, garlic & tomato sauce)
Seafood Spaghetti

Lasagna Della Casa (Layers of pasta with Bolognese & Béchamel sauce)
Prochini Risotto with Parmesan Cheese

Seafood Risotto

Bavette with Lobster (For 1 person)

Bavette with Lobster (For 2 people)

Gnocchi di Patate (With gamberoni & rocket)

£6.95
£7.50
£8.95
£8.95
£9.50
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95

[
o0
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£6.95
£7.95
£8.95
£6.50
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£14.95
£24.95
£10.95
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GOURMET BURGERS
Italian Cheeseburger (Topped with mozzarella, served with chips) £10.95
Chargrilled Chicken Breast Burger (Served with chips) £9.95

SIDE ORDERS

Mixed Salad £3.50
Roast Potatoes with Rosemary £3.50
Rice £3.50
Steamed Vegetables £2.95
Chips £2.50
Yoghurt sauce (With mixed cucumber, garlic & olive oil) £3.90

KID’S MENU (Served with a drink) £5
Margherita Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Crispy Chicken & Chips

Fish & Chips

DESSERTS
Gelato (Ice cream, chocolate, strawberry & vanilla) £2.50
Please ask our staff for the latest daily selection in deserts £3.00



