COLD DRINKS		TEA	
Fizzy Drinks	£1.80	English Tea	£1.50
Red Bull	£2.50	Herbal Tea	£1.90
J20	£2.50	Ice Tea	£2.30
Tonic Water	£1.80		
FRUIT JUICES Apple Cranberry Orange WATER Still / Sparkling (Small) Still / Sparkling (Large)	£2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £1.50 £3.00	ALCOPOPS Smirnoff Ice WKD Blue BOTTLE BEER (330ml) Budweiser Becks (275ml) Peroni Stella	£3.50 £3.50 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95
		Corona	£3.95
HOT DRINKS			
Americano	£1.90	ALCOHOLIC HOT DRINKS	£5.95
White Coffee	£1.90	Italian Coffee (Made with Ameretto)	
Cappuccino (Small)	£1.90	Island Coffee (Made with Tia Maria)	
Cappuccino (Large)	£2.20	Irish Coffee (Made with Irish Whiskey)	
Latte	£2.20	The Strong Italian (Made with Sambu	icca)
Espresso	£1.50		
Espresso Grande	£1.60	Fresh orange Juice	£3.50
Macchiato	£1.60	(With a choice of fruit or vegetables or mixed)	
Macchiato (Double)	£1.90		
Frappe (Ice Coffee)	£2.40		
Mocha	£2.40		
Hot Chocolate	£2.40		

Mediterranean Bar & Restaurant

WHITE WINE		SPIRITS (25ml/50ml)		
House (Small glass 175ml)	£3.95	Vodka	£3.25	£6.00
House (Large glass 250ml)	£5.95	Bacardi	£3.25	£6.00
House (Bottle)	£14.95	Gin (Small glass 175ml)	£3.25	£6.00
Chardonnay Decastello	£19.95	Jack Daniel's	£3.25	£6.00
Pino Grigio Decastello	£19.95	Whiskey (Single malt)	£3.25	£7.00
Frescati	£19.95	Irish Whiskey	£3.25	£6.00
La Chase	£23.00	Brandy	£3.25	£6.00
Chablis	£29.00	Chivas		£7.00
Royale Chardonnay	£40.00	Malibu	£3.25	£7.00
Chardonnay	£25.00			
•		Liquors		
ROSE WINE		Limoncello	£3.25	£6.00
House (Small glass 175ml)	£3.95	Amaretto	£3.25	£6.00
House (Large glass 250ml)	£5.95	Peach Schnapps	£3.25	£6.00
House (Bottle)	£14.95	Tia Maria	£3.25	£6.00
,		Sambucca	£3.25	£6.00
RED WINE		Baileys	£3.25	£6.00
House (Small glass 175ml)	£3.95	Martini (Bianco)	£3.25	£6.00
House (Large glass 250ml)	£5.95			
House (Bottle)	£14.95	Sangria		
Merlot	£19.95	Glass		£5.95
Shiraz	£19.95	Pitcher (500ml)		£13.95
Cabernet Sauvignon	£19.95			
Primitivo Decastello	£19.95	SHOTS		
Chianti	£23.95	Please ask staff for latest a	vailabili	ty
Chianti Reserve	£29.00			
Rioja	£25.00	£3.50 per shot or 4 shots f	or £12.0	00
Barola	£40.00			
Brunello Di Montalcino	£80.00			

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco (Glass 175ml)	£4.95
Prosecco (Bottle)	£22.95
Cava (Bottle)	£20.95
House Champagne	£39.50
Louls Chaurey Champagne	£100.00
Piner-Heidsieck Champagne	£120.00

Mediterranean Bar & Restaurant

BREAKFASTS & BRUNCH	
Full English (Egg, bacon, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, toast & tea or coffee)	£5.95
Mini Breakfast (Poached egg, bacon, hash brown, toast & tea or coffee)	
Vegetarian (Egg, hash brown, baked beans, mushrooms, toast & tea or coffee)	
Meditarranean Breakfast (2 eggs, sausage, feta cheese, mushrooms, toast & tea or coffee)	
Traditional Breakfast (Scrambled eggs mixed with feta cheese, peppers, tomatoes, toast &	
tea or coffee)	£5.95
SANDWICHES & CIABATTAS (Served with salad)	
Crispy Chicken Salad With Pesto & mayonnaise	£4.95
Parma Ham & Mozzarella with Pesto & Mayonnaise	
Vegetarian Melt (Served with mozzarella, roasted vegetables, pesto & mayonnaise)	£4.95
Tuna Melt (Tuna, mayonnaise, onion & grilled peppers)	
Tri Colore (Mozzarella, avocado, tomato basil, pesto with mayonnaise)	
Ham & Cheese (On toasted Ciabatta)	£4.95
Chicken & Bacon Mixed with & mayonnaise	£4.95
OMLETTES (Served with chips)	
Spanish (Potatoes, onions & mixed peppers)	£5.50
Cheese & Ham	£5.50
Cheese & Mushrooms	£5.50
Cheese & Asparagus	£5.50

Mediterranean Bar & Restaurant

STARTERS	
Soup of the day (Ask for details - served with bread)	£4.95
Garlic Bread (Garlic pizza bread)	£4.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese (Garlic pizza bread with cheese)	£4.95
Bruschetta (Toasted bread with tomato, basil & olive oil)	£4.50
Humous & Olives (Served with pitta bread)	£5.50
Halloumi Grilled (Grilled halloumi, cheese & salad)	£4.95
Tri Colore Salad (Mozzarella, avacado, tomato & basil)	£4.95
Antipasto Italiano (Salami, parmesan & prosciutto)	£5.50
Cheese Antipasto (Cheese selection)	£4.95
Prosciutto e melone (Ham & melon)	£4.95
Calamari Fritti (Deep fried squid)	£5.95
Olive Alla Campagmola (Mixed olives in garlic & herbs)	£4.50
SALAD	
Mixed Salad (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion & olives)	£5.95
Avacado Salad (Mixed salad, avacado, feta cheese & mixed olives)	£6.95
Caprese Salad (Mozzarella, Tomato & basil)	£5.50
Greek Salad (Feta cheese, olives, tomato, cucumber, lettuce & onions)	£6.95
Tuna Salad (Mixed salad, peppers & onion)	£7.50
Prawn Salad (Prawn cocktail served with mixed salad)	£7.95
Chicken Salad (Served with mixed salad)	£5.50
Calamari Mix Salad with Butter & Garlic Sauce	£6.50

IVIAIN COURSE	
Lamb Chops (served with salad)	£11.95
Lamb Shank (Slow cooked and served with mashed potatoes & gravy)	£13.95
Pollo Milanese (Breadcrumb covered chicken breast served with spaghetti Napoli)	£9.95
Pollo Funghetti (Chicken with mushroom sauce served with roast potatoes)	£9.95
Tave Dheu (Traditional dish) (Beef pieces in tomato sauce with soft cheese & herbs)	£9.95
Grilled Chicken Supreme (Served with salad & rice)	£9.95
Rib Eye Steak (Served with a choice of sauce, salad & rice)	£14.95
Kofte (Minced beef with garlic & mixed herbs served with rice, salad & feta cheese)	£8.95
Chef's Mixed Grill (Chicken, kofte, salad, rice & garlic sauce)	£11.95
House Grill (Lamb chops, kofte, salad, rice & garlic sauce)	
Ronel Mixed Grill (Chicken, lamb chops, steak, kofte, salad, rice & garlic sauce)	£19.95
FISH	
Grilled Seabass (Served with vegetables)	£11.95
Sea Bream Al Thime Sauce (Served with vegetables)	
Mussels Marinara	£8.95
Grilled Salmon (Served with salad & potatoes)	£11.95
Grilled King Prawns & Chefs Special Sauce	£14.95
Mixed Grilled Fish (Served with salad)	£19.95
Fillet of Seabass with Ginger & Lemon (Served with vegetables)	£12.95

FRESH STONEBAKED PIZZA	
Margarita (Mozzarella, tomato & fresh basil)	£6.95
Prosciutto & Funghi (Tomato, mozzarella, ham & mushrooms)	£7.50
Capricciosa (Tomato, mozzarella, artichokes, mushrooms & ham)	£8.95
Vegetarian (Tomato, mozzarella & mixed vegetables)	£8.95
Quatro Fromage (Tomato, mozzarella, soft cheese, gorgonzola & goats cheese)	£9.50
American Hot (Spicy pepperoni, tomato & chilli)	£8.95
Pollo Picante (Tomato, chicken, onion, mixed peppers & fresh chilli)	£9.95
Pescatora Pizza (Mixed seafood, tomato & garlic)	£9.95
Tropicale (Tomato, ham, pineapple & mushrooms)	£8.95
Quattro Stagione (Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, artichokes & olives)	£9.95
Napoletano (Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies & oregano)	£9.95
Pizza Vila Ronel (Tomato, mozzarella, rocket, olives, garlic, prosciutto & pepperoni)	£9.95
Fiorentina (Tomato, mozzarella, spinash & egg)	£8.95
Creat Your Own (Add extra toppings to a cheese & tomato pizza. 80p per topping)	
PASTAS & RISOTTOS	
Arabiatta (with fresh chili)	£6.95
A.O.P (Garlic, olive oil & peppercorn)	£7.95
Bolognese (With minced beef & tomato sauce)	£8.95
Pomodoro (With tomato sauce & fresh basil)	£6.50
Linguine with Pesto Sauce	£7.95
Spaghetti Primavera (Cherry tomato, basil, garlic & olive oil)	£8.95
Penne Gorgonzola	£8.95
Spaghetti Carbonara (Bacon, cream & egg)	£8.95
Tagliatelle Siciliana (Onion, aubergine, olives garlic & tomato sauce)	£8.95
Penne Amatriciana (Onion, smoked bacon, garlic & tomato sauce)	£8.95
Seafood Spaghetti	£9.95
Lasagna Della Casa (Layers of pasta with Bolognese & Béchamel sauce)	£8.95
Prochini Risotto with Parmesan Cheese	£8.95
Seafood Risotto	£9.95
Bavette with Lobster (For 1 person)	£14.95
Bavette with Lobster (For 2 people)	£24.95
Gnocchi di Patate (With gamberoni & rocket)	£10.95

GOURMET BURGERS	
Italian Cheeseburger (Topped with mozzarella, served with chips)	£10.95
Chargrilled Chicken Breast Burger (Served with chips)	£9.95
SIDE ORDERS	
Mixed Salad	£3.50
Roast Potatoes with Rosemary	£3.50
Rice	£3.50
Steamed Vegetables	£2.95
Chips	£2.50
Yoghurt sauce (With mixed cucumber, garlic & olive oil)	£3.90
KID'S MENU (Served with a drink) £5	
Margherita Pizza	
Pepperoni Pizza	
Crispy Chicken & Chips Fish & Chips	
DESSERTS	
Gelato (Ice cream, chocolate, strawberry & vanilla)	£2.50

£3.00

Please ask our staff for the latest daily selection in deserts